
HIMACHAL PRADESH
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

No. PW-MDl(Padhar)E-Tender -Nff t2024-2s- 
| e S S 6 - ! ) Dated:- | 7 I t, l r,,

To

Subjeci: -

The Executive Engineer (lT Cell),
Nirman Bhawan, Nigam Vihar, Shimla-2.

Publishing of tender notice.

Dear Sir,

Enclosed please find herewith the Tender Notice of work
as given in the Notice Inviting Tender for uploading on department website as per
notification Pr. sec (PW) to the Govt. of H.p. letter No. pBW(B) 4(3)1/2020 dated
shimla-2 the 16th July,2021 as the work mentioned in the tender notice are urgent
in nature and in public interest.

DA:- Notice Inviting Tender.

Executive e--hgifieer,

--Mqndi Division/No.l,.€P PW€ at 
Tdhar

circre, H ppwD, Josinder 
^ft 

:LJ:,T:l*:1,olni,""tT"''ntending 
En gineer, J N R

Copy foruvarded to the Computer Cell OiO Executive
Engineer (lr cell), Nirman Bhawan, Nigam Vihar, shimla-2 for information ano
further necessary action please.

Executive Engineer,
Mandi Division No.l,
HP. PWD. at Padhar



HIMACHAL PRADESH
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

-NOTICE INVITING TENDER-

Sealed percentage rate tender on form No. 6&g are hereby
invited by the Executive Engineer, Mandi Division No.l, Hp. pwD., at padhar on behalf of rne
Governor of Himachal Pradesh for the below noted works from eligible Contractors/firms registered
in H P.P.W.D. in appropriate class as per revised enlistment rules, so as to reach rn thrs office on or
before 24.12-2024 up to 12:00 Noon and the same shafl be opened on the same day at 12:30 p.M.
in the presence of the contractors or their authorized representatives who may be present. The
tender form can be herd from this office against cash payment (Non Refundabre) on 23.12.2024 upto
'12.00 Noon.

The tender shall accompany with Earnest l\4oney which should be in
the shape of NSc/Time Deposivsaving Bank account in the post oifice/bank in H.p dury pledged in
the favour of undersigned.

Conditjonal tenders, telegraphic and tender without earnest money
will not be entedained. The Executive Engineer, Mandi Division No.r, Hp. pwD., at padhar reserves
the right to accept or reject the tenders. The tender shall remain valid for 75 days from the date of
opening of the tenders. rf any of the date mentioned above happens to be rocar/ Gazetted Horiday
the same shall be process on next date.

rERMS AND cQNqrlQNS:-

1. The contractor/Firm shall have his GST. No. & copy of the same be attached with the
application.

2 rhe intending contractor/Firm shourd have attached copy of registraiion/renewar.

Sr.
No.

Name of work. Estimated
Cost

(in Rs.)

Earnest
Money
(in Rs.)

fCost ot-
iTender

Form
llinR<l

Time

1 Construction of Sudhar Swar Hurang Road il1
Km 0/0 to 7/00. (SH:- Construction of 900mm
dia RCC Hume pipe culvert alongwith wing
wall at R.D. 0/540)

2,31,384.00 4,600i- 350/ One
monln

2 Construction of Sudhar Swir nuranq Road in
Km 0/0 to 7/00. (SH:- Construction o-f gOOmm
dia RCC Hume pipe culvert alongwith wing
wall at R.D. 1/ 120)

2,31 ,177 .00 4,600t- One
monrn

3 lmprovement of "Black spot,, on eanog
Chehar Chaila road Km 0/0 to 5/00. (SHl
Providing and fixing'W" l\4etal Beam Crash
Barrier at R.D. 2/800 !o 2/833)

2,66,684.00 5,300/- 350/- One
montn

lmprovement of "Black spot on fataufa
Bathen Arang road Km 0/0 to 15/285. (SH:-
Providing and fixing "W" Metal Beam Crash
Barrier at R.D. 21090 to 2t140\

2,02,601.62 4.100t- 350/- One
month

5 lmprovement of "Black spot', . on Shegli
Prasher road Km 0/0 to 5/00. (SH:-
Construction of Retaining wall at R.D. 4/350
to 4/360)

3,51,914.70 7,000t- 350/- One
montn

o Restoration of rain damages on Uhl Vallev
road in Km 0/00 to 10/00. iSH:- Construction
of Retaining wall at R.D. 0/916 to 0/920)

1,93,798.37 3,900/- 350/- One
month



4.

. The earnest money &,cost of tender form for the above works should be submitted with the

application.for the'purchase of the tender forms. The application received without earnest

money & cost of tender form shall summarily be rejected-
The t6nder form will be issued to those contracto{s who have not more than two works at the

time oi issue of tender forms. In this regard, contractor has to submit an affidavii that he is

not having more Wo works.' Only two ienders form will be issued to the contractor/firms which may be noted

The intending contractors are requested to see the site of the work before submitting the

tender.: The offer of the tender shall remain valid upto 75 days aftei the opening of tender'

The tender shall be awafded to the lowest bidder if his tendered amount is within limit of
(+) 5% of the amount put to tender, otherwise the tender will be cancelled and recalled.

ihe Executive Engin6er rcserves the right to rejecyaccept any or all the tenders without

6.

7.
8.

v.
assessrng any reason.

Executive
Mandi Division

, at Padhar Mandi (H.P.)
of imachal Pradesh



q^

ee

!=

€iij uJ

>l
FI
FIzl
<l
ol
bl
JIJI
6l
lllIFI<l
rl
(9l
<lFIzl
r,rjl
ol
EI
HI

9rE
!t

EEH

=5p=Ir-;X6
E: slE= n

E:€ e

:a po

:a€e
P g rfi
'ri6!!o;;'rE
EIE€
9€oE
EE qE

c *E
=r*
B Ki;

- Br b

HXEbE;";
E 6,9 o'E n9 a

esEE
--qp.E
l(E 6=
EHBE
=EaE
EH6E
=.E=E
EEii:

1Ei3

EPgF31*;
;EEE
.6E si.6E 8f;

t 8e b

t: t;Z 5 6Eq€s,t
FEEE
EEE9
58.s€
o= E t
g';E
=: >.6
EE 6:
!"9o
S pE L
E io.9

<r5 U5
E I b=
gAsE
€ 

"=:P;Bg
I c"g
;GT d, d
EeiSe
fi;tEE
f sq*€

Es I HE

gfiF
'' ld 6

9.F.EX.F.Ei.2*

6 dP
E R!
Pe-g

! E;

oo;

.i6=
9Fq)
9 FE
R9F
dEoI
€F=

9a(-

6 Ed-pBB

EEb

eqb
EiE.d-E:.:=
FEq,O;E
.q .s P
'9,;o€EB
895
oEo
E 8g

-a I

E..'

E'p 
g

€9E
Udei;-,
3Ae,

EsEEgE
=-E e
9_a
Eo8
e E cF3E;E
I5 *;
HBEE
; sEE
Eo'!(5

::8E
.x X--3

EEU:
oE@!
€EER
';66:

-a F 6
X KFg- a d-

E Fr!
699.!

E E'E
€EEE
E:g:
scg E

Ea$Y3F
g'Fi E

F F55

riE
>E

-99
E=

.99

ET
a.=
Ea,
EE
q6
6.0

t b-9

ri;
slE
EqH:; x

IEeti P
(, 6-
b o'6

6bb



G.

tc
x9db
E=

;r!
ii rJJ

>lFI
Ft
il
al
EJ
ol
JIJI
.0l

''|llil
El
l!l(,l
3t
2l
ullol
EI
utl
o-l

ci

E
(!
T

z

_z

=

0)

tu

uJ

E;gS
;EEE
.aF s#
E E 3.ElEebPo95
oog*

^.!! d6ilp"Iz:6E
9isct
:r 

' 
iB

VF9=HEE!
5 8.E€
o= -9'
EE 3 H

=: >E
EE 6T
E;E Eor; gl

'iE.P

ipE
.EUE
6 9-
gE:

E 
t"::

F''q5
C r"l!

= d!.n
Ee;3
E E F;

E€EE
FBEi
b R E:
Pi E g

E BE S; r *E

=I!-rx6
s? *
Et E*d)-9

;6Pr6 e0
r;g f;-g 9.9

Egr,5
EBEb
fEEEgtEU
950€
EE EE

E.{F
", t-

=€q---=
o oo

- Por E

b&P:
E6E8
E6.9-E6.9-
E; -=Ei=€
3€s:

EeEH
=.E =E€=;b
'=.E=F
€E*bt- i o)

t 5 >!!

ESEE
E€EE

go
a.g
.9d

..".9
(Eb

Aa

9Poi6

ib
sE

999
o, = .ic

9_i
E6E

E€5E
IEe;
HgIg" c!E
g€X 

EN dai=
q sF$
;E6g;; q#

teEsf =s:; F€:
- ar. E (I'

' HEg
16 'PE q= di.: E.u=
E^9=gEPG

tser
P E 9.;€5FE

E's€E
sE:ii
E€RE
p€eE
5 P+ 3

F FFE

.s-g
Egb
iD !!E
P:i
'=ft
8€ =h .'E

53u

3JE
qEo

==7
9Ee€E8

:E=
8Ee
sFe

E.g^
-oE

Eo. -
3x€
9i( g

18 c,

^ u-9

;E 5

"cl 
.= .E

; 9Eq.EE
E:;-*E
5 &=
5 s!

! B€@ Q*

.x I .E-

o"R
i.sg>:=
€.ry.
vE;
9Fo
P9E

:XE
F.EPx=-EEd

Efii€
EEHE5 EOiH
.E'P9 E

riE
.g
Eg

.49

(!P

e*
qd
6.9

;i(!

:bo

ge;
eIt
= 9 -ts354
F.6X

9 F.s

E >.=

E PH

6 nE
.EEE

EEE



.s
-a it
t": ;' i

lz=>
frst

!, tttrLc
6>
YO
T=
€e

EP
Lu llJ

o)
o)(!
o-

>l

,l
<l
ol
rLl
ql
-l
6l
!nl
?l(l
UJI
ol
sl
fil
ol
uJl
o.l

>rl

tl"t

.91
uJI

I

ol
El

t-.-ltxl
lin IIt, I

toltol
lo
lFlx
l6
lx
l6
I.rtl!
IJ
tot'IF
| 4,,tolct

I(r

.5a
!
6

ID

T.

ok

}P
Oc
&9
f,d)
E@

co

2

(D

3

]F
oq)

t

D

c>,

og

a

q)
(D

t

t,- I

t6!
lNllolt* |to I

lco I

trtloltsl
l:l.l.s I
'tilt(!l
tml
trl
tellol
tEltoltol
ICO It6l
lol
l>l
t3 lt=l
lsltitlcll:l
l(!llo)l
l.E Itpl
lal
tal
l,l
l-ci It(ll
t+lt- |
t"o IIrtl9lt.ltoltol
l() |
l9 |.lo I

lto Ict , IotF I>li 
I

.\lE I

Et3 I{t-l
-t (! |

-rl tl, I
- t-c I-.lo 

I:lr l

;tfi |>l: I

^lolIEIE I

tFtg I

t2t -l;l 5
IEI:
16,16-

l'5lt
lel#
lFh
lrulSl>tFtFt6l:t >

t;tP
l< l:
I qt .'.
t.stt
t:til=lslrlo
l9l or

titr

o)c

(rE

OIpt
6l-cl
ct
FI
6t
o)
'o,
c
ul

c
.9
6

E 63 ft

ec6 q

P ;iq:
U 6 -c
xE3fi
I5d E
q? t- 8
.9 9g

=.E "9

te >.6 v

Ii X H:l==+6

li*eE
lc (D C c,
l9:r(o Q

h HFs
l! I ;.et! h o =

lE38_Etgr.,:
l* 

= 
(! o

lE!*€
t* € I3
its b'8'6
ild x E F
;19 -' .9 Q

ila E 5 
=:ld U€ d a

o
F-,

e*g?fiEEtEl

;iEiEa;EE I

IBE€Ei=r;c I

lgaEE E H?EE -I

Iel€iEi;cEEI

ls tE r;lg 3 ffE

li* c€E-;EEE

ilEEEggEtFEE
ilFE$fiEg$69€

cl
o
q)

p
o)
o,
(!
.9
a
q)

'6
.;
q)

o
'rf
co
E

)q)
lD
E

E€B Soo_o):
EA(E-Q
Qao"fiPqe.Y=.:lE
=c.6 E aX=-9tn-"9i\
- o;=
.99qlo,
-E 

5E: i
H - o= !E oh ! Inc"-_-lE 6 orE rto o c lq .t_x a ol

la 6b q
tu Y,a; r

lq E e.0
t*+ >,(s
la w' c Elok o -I "^O)
to;x.Y,
l5 i 

'ii
li € (/) 

-16E&E
lo e'ji >

ls E: i?
l; :6 0)

lF *.9 ;
IX ; E Xl- or(D:
l-o - -ll<J(,0)166:El).E E cl-'..9-IE lolg c
1(o o o=
lLlJ (f, o r-

o

x'
{r'.\



r-:.H(-=

LF; e^ *.

lo .z o
lii9=
l96o-
lLji > r

6
.9

o

;

le
I(9lo

l:-
t^
l.t
t=
ll<
lq
t^
1.3

l;t*

o

i!

6^c

ILL

=F
.q
o-

F

I

I

ID

o

t

'Fz
fo
E
)

F

6

5
-
ci
x.
t
EI
E
.F
6

lmt-
t$
lot-

lco
lG
le
l=
l=
l:-lo
t:

l(g
I.Etro

lol'
l$t-
t€
t6t-
l3

lo

:l-:
: t<,
. lro
t9

:lP
il<
-to
tl!
!l€
lt5
rt3
,13

i tn

>.l E

ot9

tr l.i.

:I}
rlO

Fl!l

{l
:l

"lrl
ol

=lol
tl

ldlt!ltcl

l>l
tr-:
lo
I9'
ILU
tc)

lr
t3
l6
1..
tbt!
l:

t<
lo
LE

t:
le
t,0)

g:Ei;scs

iiiEEii!
gEIagEEE

E!ti;EEFCiE! R:Eff

lsr€isEE:
leE--E;.E:t

IEBEi€EiE
|;Egq:;Eil.qBE:elEF

lEais€eE g

lg 5 i! E;:-sl- |.--c c(g-=(D

l= t E I *l s 
=

lgEr€+5EE

lEEegiE€fi
IEE:;:eEE
lpe€: ggcfr

3:g I

E .. 6 |3eE I_:o 
I

a7.e I

a--- |

9Eor IoE6

fi* 
= 

H

Qnrorc
o I ah;

IE3:P,

IA - E E
l. * E i
lSqaBlb X.o otx---
16 "d E Ilo ^, E.9
19. s I

19 u Pl -
l= co Y (D

li6 o,Pl€oFol' I #'a
lh o 6;
13 E E E
t".9 l:

IA E E Flr:fAA

s,9I +
o'" !! 9
! oE -=

s'e5
60(l)0)
3 EsE6E t b
9* o o

Eogi

t-< .j +( :t:i . 6:
lr: " - o
l3s ss
loq o o)Iq E F 

'iI: 9 E E

lo - 3 3
lO o o.:4

l*o:(o

l9 E ii tlSE'elx yl c 0)

I.s"9F
l{ 5 f o

le int
lc E'5 k
lo; q P
llrJ 60 E

-9 9

::>

!=ar

!:
utq

>I
FIzl
<l
ol
ttl
9lfl
nl
FI
<l
trl
utl

sl
zl
uJl
(Jl
EI
HI



R
G'(L
(!

o
=c
I

Pz

o.=

'ig

{)
o

=(L{!

=ciz
o

.:

.E

u
c

t
ls

t-t:

lata[-

llll
lIl
Ill
-llll

Elllt

Ellll

tllll
El I l"'l

ql I lsl

lBlllH
lel I 15t;t I t(/,

lElll

lFlll

lal tl
Ifllt

lslll
l!blcl

ilEElgl

(!.=
gF

E8
za
3tEE<x
E8{
Pe I

ct !D

x>
,'v

ooi
9t0->x:-ci)l o).t i- i';i

xE c
SESl

Q4LT
ID

UiDF

(,)R(!
9l{
EEET

):oq)3 R.3

FO

"oFE E*
C:Y'tb
glF
6-o Y.l
EE35

5TA

-6
= c;.

FgE
!q,, F,5>

E g;5
EtrT6

tLz'.

!=Ei
C!EF
!trt,8
9e; $

o
(,
{,E

I!

g

I
o
2

CIa
o
F
o

l6l>l

Itr
lE >rtr=
156
IE F
l-E I
I' O

tg?te.9ta (n
lE o-

Ee

=E^6 9-
=odi< *tEJitr
FF;
9=8

F
a!F

(o

n{
F.
F.
N

('?

i
a{

o\

|o

Er"
$"e

F-

t\
C.,lt-

o

l
oro
EEots o9(LE (!

llJ
(ry
ILE

l!
ct

ta,

d
N
F(o ol

oo

E
d,

.: I ='i

gg{t

-e€iB.!l - :' ro
6 E= F

Es.tE
*5€E
Eb F€-E;E9l
:P€H

9Ft;
-!!lg

Esi'a
fEgE
lE:EgF
l;€aE?t; f '",^.;
l:E*6_b.

I€ 3;E F
lQ O O-(Dslx ^.4 E o

|:i'Ei€
lgP**E
|;Er*a

EEOg
;EE5'-:=.,
E;E5
:o9FbeY=o.o lt:
ei E'
2CFqt
6 EV=
E 69J4
E=$F
68 LscN =
9*fiH
Hc.ro*
ERE E

is3:
€H*HeI9l E,d E
:9xeQE*:E.T
lB* ii 

=lqr.Hqr9E
lgEqEE
IEI* b al- 3 E s,EIiF 8 EE

l;;5eEl:89 6 b

lEp#tT
I;=:EEtE i: = o ctct' E c 4

9# 9€s
?e6f;

C!YF-'T

:CX:B(o!';Q.=

SEEiH
E gg}E
9>Eti.eou- !D U, -
Ea'E dE

;c*iE
-*;€ES
FE:EE
E=EFE
E Ef 

= F
eER E e
7,Ea?5'^i;tsi
cF(t):oII8;p

LP.q a q,=
I'Et.g oi

ln 
=E 

iElSFs?€s

t<t rl:=;Rg
l$s;gPl- sbE*
lg6€EsliJ=.F
IEgEEE

(!(/'

(l'(E'c
o) c,.;E
E;oo.o
FP
(oi5
I99.
=! k
FE6
r*$
=;9
;i -r!E6:

=*.E

lorEP

l: cq .E
l6 a2 I
lEstt: (\;
lo -. U}

t- x q)lY <.=

lslp
ls'.b t
l=88.l-E (,,
lJ( O o

o
Et'
tt

F

ot
o

=
t!
oFd2 c\

'v)

^-C

=xo

ee
EAvo
?Eiledo.r.
EEe.' a!:
IJI III F

EI

flJIJI

EI<l

ill
r<l

gl
r,ul
o-l



//:\/\
\.-{ i r-,Nffi

I^ o)FT
/PfiETi; q.> oli i9E

v od
| .,>r

r-. 5

EE
EN

EE

U.J TIJ F

>lFI
trl
zl
<t
ol
r!l
9l
JI

nl
FI
<l
El
IJJI
ol
<lFI
frl
ol
trl
o-l

F E

F

.9.

z

I

2

J

o

t

ts

2

a,

o
oo

G

atI

z
(!
J
o,

o
0)
at

o

IL

.a
o-

9:
aT

f-tl

z.n

ot-O
E >oJi;6"

d; Lll

-iq
nrd

o

E

:>
-o
FLU

a

.zE

RI
.l
el
9l
:l;l
!l:l'6;

E

.9
n!
I
I

g

I
I
Q

z;
t9l;
ls
IEt>
l=

l3

lp
lo
Ir
IE
IE

IE
IT
ti
tol;
lo,

t2

;a
.E

E

0-
6
o
o_
o-I
oz

.g

ul

llJ

'i

=

c"i;
F
z.
lo
E
J

F

O

r
'oi

L!

€

.9

.9

t

LE9-
E:
oE
s6

;.9

p9
;q
o-

bo,

9@.Aa

E!

N9

a6

a3

;€
-!-';
;-

Eor

E-

EE
.:?d

cL

-9-6

9E
>9

t9;
I'E
l-._lg.c
t:5
l.-. B
lPc
tdp

3

G

t

I
=

-q

E
o
I
E

.9

g

69
E']-aa)

d) Lrl

;i;

E

E

E

6

p

.g

_9

o

.q

!2

6
E

I
-q

E

(!

E

g

9
a
6
8

.9

.E

:
a

-

.9

=

6

g

b
6

z
ii

t-
lr
tB

2 a ^P
;oEc

. otE
E6EU

E:6e
6- o)l,
p * 3€
VA 'P

,!ts.:poeQE
€ 33b9*9.,q " oat

lo ij ij

l! * o Y

le,E q
lE 9: a)

t; - v =lL F n n

9ut

=tnoi=

(!6
-g o)93

!-

;oH
oo E

;e,i
F EE

li H c

lii o 6
lP o a

l-r C;
tH 6 

=lco z i;


